DATA  S H E E T
1 cambiumnetworks.com©2023 Cambium Networks, Inc.
q u i c k  l o o k :
•	 Supports 57 to 66 GHz
•	 Up to 3.6 Gbps (1.8 Gbps DL and
1.8 Gbps UL). Channel bonding typically
doubles capacity
•	 Auto-beamforming, +/- 10º horizontal,

DATA  S H E E T
cnWave™ 60 GHz V2000 Client Node
cnWave 60 GHz V2000 Ordering Information
C600500C020B 60GHz cnWave V2000 Client Node 30W with US cord
C600500C026B 60GHz cnWave V2000 Client Node 30W with Israel cord - Israel Only
C600500C027B 60GHz cnWave V2000 Client Node 30W with South Africa cord
C600500C028B 60GHz cnWave V2000 Client Node 30W with India cord
C600500C029B 60GHz cnWave V2000 Client Node 30W with no cord
C600500C030B 60GHz cnWave V2000 Client Node, no power supply and no power cord
C600500C031B 60GHz cnWave V2000 Client Node 30W with EU cord
C600500C032B 60GHz cnWave V2000 Client Node 30W with UK cord
C600500C033B 60GHz cnWave V2000 Client Node 30W with ANZ cord
C600500C034B 60GHz cnWave V2000 Client Node 30W with Brazil cord
C600500C035B 60GHz cnWave V2000 Client Node 30W with Argentina cord
cnMaestro Management Ordering Information
MSX-SUB-T4-1 cnMaestro X for cnWave: Advanced management and includes CC Pro for Tier4;
1-year subscription / Tier4 device; Tier4 device include Client Node
MSX-SUB-T4-3 cnMaestro X for cnWave: Advanced management and includes CC Pro for Tier4;